
Last First
1 Adams Faith

amitramo Lorraine
2 Baeton Mary 
3 Barczak Frank 
4 Bassey Robert 
5 Bernardi Darin 
6 Bieberdorf Brett
7 Bock Kerry
8 Booker Bob 
9 Boress Howard
10 Breen Joe 
11 Brown Mike
12 Bruce Pete 
13 Butler Pete 
14 Carome Ed 
15 Cassandra Frank 
16 Chapman John
17 Cutright Edward 
18 Cowen Scott
19 Delholm Ian 
20 Dermody John R. 
21 Downs Jeremy 
22 Ehlers Jerry 
23 Ellerton Jeff
24 Ellerton John
25 Forhan Michael 
26 Foster Sam 
27 Fox David
28 Fussner Craig 
29 Gallagher Donald
30 Geary Connie
31 Geary Dan
32 Ghaly Sam
33 Grisaffi Tom 
34 Godfrey Tim
35 Green Gayle Gorman 
36 Halpin Kevin 
37 Harmon Tom 
38 Harris Dan
39 Johnson Carl 
40 Kazienko Frank 
41 Kerr Ronnie
42 Lampkins Donald
43 Lepera Ken
44 Loughlin Rob 

IES ALC Government 



45 MacKinnon Bryan
46 MacKinnon Bryce
47 Mai Tom 
48 McDermott Kevin 
49 McGuinness Declan
50 McKinley John
51 McNabb Todd
52 Meyers Michael 
53 Miller Mark
54 Morrison Tom 
55 Mula Richard 
56 Paul Michael 
57 Rixmann Gary
58 Rolfe Wayne
59 Ronnning Donald
60 Rowhami Rommy
61 Ruolph Andy
62 Runyon Ed 
63 Scariano Robert 
64 Schai Bill 
65 Scott Andrea
66 Sell Cameron
67 Sengsamouth Nate
68 Simon Jay
69 Stewart Tara 
70 Swackhamer Stu
71 Swackhamer Wm.
72 Teel Kevin 
73 Toure Lansine
74 Virtanen Jarmo
75 Wagner Roger 
76 Woehler Doug 
77 Wujek John 
78 Zee Raymond
79 Zeidlik Tom 



Organization Contact Information Return
Atkins faith.adams@atkinsglobal.com  

Nord-Lock Inc lorraine.amitrano@nord‐lock.com

MCB industries mbaeton@mcb-industries.com 1
PMA febarczak@outlook.com 1
FAA robert.bassey@faa.gov 1

Kopp Glass dbernardi@koppglass.com 1
Rural Electric brettb@ruralelectric.com

Heico-Lock Washers kerrybock@heico‐lock.us

bob.booker@atlanticBB.net 1
GBA boressh@gbacomponents.com

FAA joseph.breen@faa.gov

NBP mbrown@nbpcorp.com

Flash Technology pete.bruce@spx.com

CH2M Hill pete.butler@ch2m.com 1
Lighting Innovations carome@jcu.edu 1
Astronics DME frank.cassandra@astronics.com 1
ADB Safegate john.chapman@adb‐air.com

Delta Airport Consultants ecutright@deltaairport.com 1
Royal Adhesives & Sealants scott.cowen@chemque.com

HDR ian.denholm@hdrinc.com 1

FAA john.dermody@faa.gov 1
Intertek jeremy.downs@intertek.com 1

Unimar jerry@unimar.com 1
Airport Lighting Co. jeff@airportlightingcompany.com

Airport Lighting Co. john@airportlightingcompany.com

Hughey and Phillips mforhand@hugheyandphillips.com 1
FAA - Engility samuel.ctr.foster@faa.gov 1
Gillinder Glass dfox@gillinderglass.com

Standard Signs craig@standardsigns.com 1

FAA donald.gallagher@faa.gov 1

DACO cgeary@degdaco.com

DACO dgeary@degdaco.com

Royal Adhesives & Sealants sam@chemque.com

GBA grisaffit@gbacomponents.com

G.S.I. Inc. tim.godfrey@gsilight.com

Manairco Inc G3@manairco.com 1

Elite Electronics Engineering khalpin@elitetest.com 1

ATG airports tom.harmon@atgairports.com

Flash Technology dan.harris@spx.com

Avcon Engineering cjohnson@avconinc.com 1
Multi Electric Mfg fkazienko@multielectric.com 1

Royal Adhesives & Sealants ronnie@chemque.com

FAA donald.lampkins@faa.gov 1

AECOM ken.lepera@aecom.com 1
Jaquith rloughlin@jaquith,com 1
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Millard Towers bryanmackinnon@millardtowers.com

Millard Towers brycemackinnon@millardtowers.com

FAA-AAS-100 thomas.mai@faa.gov 1
Patriot Taxiway Ind. kevin.mscdermott@patriottaxiway.com

ATG airports declan.msguiness@atgairports.com

UT-Services jmckinley@ut‐services.com 1
Honeywell todd.mcnabb@honeywell.com

FAA michael.a.meyers@faa.gov

SES mgmiller@sesincusa.com

Musco Lighting tom.morrison@musco.com

Hughey and Phillips rmula@hugheyandphillips.com 1
Transportation Systems Center michael.r.paul@usace.army.mil 1

FAA gary.rixmann@faa.gov

TMS w.rolfe@malms.aero

Lite Enterprises d.ronning@liteenterprises.com

Patriot Taxiway Ind. rommy@patriottaxiway.com

Internaional Tower Lighting LLC arudolph@itl‐llc.com

ADB ed.runyon@adb-air.com 1

Eaton Crouse-Hinds robert.jscariano@eaton.com

Jaquith bschai@jaquith.com 1

FAA andrea.scott@faa.gov  
Kopp Glass csell@koppglass.com

FAA nate.sengsamouth@faa.gov  
GARD Specialists Co jaysimon07@yahoo.com  

Avlite Systems t.stewart@avlite.com 1
GARD Specialists Co maintech5@verizon.net

GARD Specialists Co gard.pa@verizon.net

FAA kevin.teel@faa.gov

FAA lansine.toure@faa.gov 1

EFLA jarmo.virtanen@efla.net  

Hali-Brite rogerw@halibrite.com 1
Safegate doug.woehler@safegate.com 1

HNTB jwujek@hntb.com 1
FAA raymond.zee@faa.gov  
UND zeidlik@aero.und.edu  
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Not at In-pavement
Last Spring Meeting meeting
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